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STUDENT FEEDBACK - COURSE

Depth of the course content including project work if any

21.93%

37.9%

13.35%

I Very Good
20825 1 Girgd *
B Sati :
Il Unsatisfactory

Extent of coverage of course

19.9%

18%

2.03%

I Very Good
I Good
Il Unsatisfactory
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Applicability/ relevance to real life situation

20.14%

14.9%

14.9%

50.06% I Very Good
I Good
== a
Il Unsatisfactory

Learning value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening perspectives )

26.7% 20.98%

12.28%

I Very Good
I Good

L]

I Unsatisfactory

40.05%
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Clarity and relevance of textual reading material

9.89%

20.02%

10.01%

60.07%

I Very Good
I Good

= )
I Unsatisfactory

Relevance of additional source material (Library)

32.66%

15.02%

0%
52.32% Il Very Good
B Good

(===
Il Unsatisfactory
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Extent of effort required by students

19.9%

29.8%

5.01%

45.29% I Very Good
I Good
] ,
Il Unsatisfactory

Course - Overall rating

23.84%

20.14%

8.1%

47 91% I Very Good
I Good
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Il Unsatisfactory
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STUDENT FEEDBACK - TEACHER

Knowledge base of the teacher

10.01%

18%

[v)
69.96% -

I Very Good
I Good

L]

I Unsatisfactory

Communication skills

23.96%

19.07%

5.01%

51.97% I Very Good
I Good
]
Il Unsatisfactory
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Interest generated by the teacher

25.03%

10.01%

6.91%

58.05%
I Very Good

B Good
E=
Il Unsatisfactory

Sincerity/commitment of the teacher

9.89%

80.1%

10.01%
0%

Il Very Good
I Good

=
Il Unsatisfactory
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Ability to integrate content with other courses

17.88%

31.11%

20.98%

I Very Good
e B Good
Il Unsatisfactory

Ability to integrate course material with environment/ other
issues, to provide a broader perspective

35.95%

16.9%

2.02%

I Very Good
I Good

]

Il Unsatisfactory

45.12%
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Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class

29.92%

18.12%

4.89%

47.08% I Very Good
Il Good
C 1 '
Il Unsatisfactory

Ability to design quizzes/ tests / assignments/ examinations
& projects to evaluate students understanding of the course

22.05%

19.07%

3.93%
0,

R0 I Very Good

I Good

=

I Unsatisfactory
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69.96%

Provision of sufficient time for feedback

24.08%

5.96%

0%

I Very Good
B Good
L1

Il Unsatisfactory

Teacher - Overall rating

22.41%

56.38%

15.02%

6.2%

I Very Good
I Good

=

I Unsatisfactory
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PTA FEEDBACK

SIL

0
No. Response Frequency (%)
1 Does your son/daughter have interest in coming LeE No
to the college 75 25
2 ) ) Well Average Have to
How do you evaluate the education received '
f the college? HpTove
rom B¢ 68 20 12
3 Is there an opportunity for interaction with Yes No Sometimes
teachers to clear the doubts? 70 5 25
4  Are you satisfied with the facilities of college Yes No
such as Library, Class Rooms, Laboratory, 80 20
Canteen, Auditorium, etc?
5 Are you satisfied in the co-curricular activities? Yes No
(NCC, NSS, Arts and Sports, etc.) 90 10
6 Y N Have t
Do you feel the services of the college office © © [ ave o
o torv? improve
satistactory 90 ) 8
7 Did you check the home works and study Yes No
related matters of your child properly? 50 50
8  Did you check the marks scored by your child in Yes No
University exams on time? 40 60
9  Are you participated in Class PTA / College Yes No Sometimes
PTA Meeting regularly? 50 40 10
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ALUMNAE FEEDBACK

Sl Response
No.

Frequency (%)

1  Areyou proud to be associated with this
institution as alumni?

Yes
100

No
0

2  Rate the institution for their development Most Satisfactory Below  Can’t

activities satisfactory satisfaction  say
75 20 0 5

3  Did the institution provide you proper Yes No
facilities at library and labs? 78 22

4  Does the institution provide internet Yes Not available
accesses in the campus? 40 60

5  Isthe education imported at college useful Yes No No Opinion
and relevant in your present job? 80 2 18

6  Does the institution has Career Counseling Yes No Can’t say
cell or Placement Cell 40 20 40

7  Was the placement / Career counseling Yes No Can’t say
cell active in the institution? o5 40 35

8 Would you like to join college alumni Yes No
association, if not a member? 90 10

9 Have you participated in any alumni meet Yes No
as now? 75 o

10 If you are invited to deliver a special talk Yes No
for your juniors, will you be interested? 90 10
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